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Product Datasheet

RASAZ3, Control Peptide (Ras GTPase-activating Protein 3, GAP1(IP4BP),
GAP1IP4BP, GAPIIl, Ins P4-binding Protein, MGC46517, MGC47588)

USB-147987

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Applikation

Produktbeschreibung

Reinheit

Formulierung

RASA3, Control Peptide (Ras GTPase-activating Protein 3,
GAP1(IP4BP), GAP1IP4BP, GAPIIl, Ins P4-binding Protein, MGC46517,
MGC47588)

USB-147987
147987
USB-147987-100
US Biological
Molekularbiologie
ELISA

Control Peptide for 150464. Source: Synthetic peptide corresponding
to 15aa from near the C-terminus of GAP1IP4BP. Applications:
Suitable for use in ELISA and Antibody Blocking. Other applications
not tested. Recommended Dilution: Optimal dilutions t...

Purified

Supplied as a lyophilized powder. Reconstitute with 200ul sterile
dH20.



